Air or Water Threaded Fittings with
Strain Relief
NITRA™ air or water threaded fittings
with strain relief are excellent for use
on our Hybrid PVC polyester reinforced
hose.  They are comprised of a nickel-
plated brass body and threads with
an impact resistant acetal strain relief.

	• Black with Green Stripe color
	• Shore A 62 hardness
	• Strong, flexible and kink resistant �
Hybrid PVC Hose
Working Pressure (psi) @ 68°F 300 Temp. Range -40°F to +180°F
(-40°C to +82°C)
Burst Pressure (psi) @ 68°F 900 Hardness Shore A 62
Part Number Price Hose I.D.
(in) Hose O.D. (in) Wall Thickness
(in) Fittings Min. Bend
Radius PKG Length Package Weight (lbs)
HPVC14-25BG2 $27.00
1/4 7/16 0.09 1/4 in
MNPT 1.00”
25 ft 1.5
HPVC14-50BG2 $32.50 50 ft 2.9
HPVC38-25BG3 $35.50
3/8 9/16 0.09 3/8 in
MNPT 1.63”
25 ft 2.3
HPVC38-50BG3 $48.50 50 ft 4.5
HPVC14-100BG $44.00
1/4 7/16 0.09
NA
1.00”
100 ft 5.8
HPVC14-250BG $110.00 NA 250 ft 14.6
HPVC14-500BG $213.00 NA 500 ft 29.2
HPVC38-100BG $61.00
3/8 9/16 0.09
NA
1.63”
100 ft 9.0
HPVC38-250BG $159.00 NA 250 ft 22.6
HPVC38-500BG $329.00 NA 500 ft 45.1
Table 1
Part Number DIM A
(OVERALL LENGTH)
HPVC14-25BG2